600A AC Clamp On Meter

DISPLAY
3% digits LCD with maximum reading 2000.
*Low battery indication:"gn ”.

FUNCTIONS

*Function keys: Data Hold, Peak Hold.
*Test ranges: ACV, ACA, Q, Hz, Continuity.
«Non-contact frequency measurement.

YF-8070
BO0A
2000

35mm
10mA~BO0A £{2.0%45)

0.1V-750V £(1.2%+3)

10 ~20000 £(1.0%+2)
YES

1HZ-BMHZ £(0.8%+3)

YES
YES
221*62"35mm
330g

3499

YF-8050

q

1000AAC Clamp On Meter

DISPLAY

*3% digits LCD with maximum reading 4000.
'Overload indication: "OL" .
'L ow battery indication:” g2 ”.

FUNCTIONS
*Auto power off.

'Function keys: Peak Hold.

Test ranges: ACV, ACA, Q, Frequency,

Continuity.

‘Non-contact frequency measurement.

YF-8050
1000A
4000
52mm
ImA-~T000A £(1.5%+4)

0.1V=750V 2{1.0%+4)
10-40000 £(1.0%+2)
YES
1Hz~4000KHzZ £(0.8%+3)

YES

250*70*35mm
420g

Specifications| |
Model
Max measuring current
Display counts
Max. Conductor size
AC Current
Leakage current
AC Veltage
Reasistance
Continulty buzzer
Frequency
Bargraph
Peak hold
Data hold
Slze
Waight



